Score Type
Coursel/Tee

05/03/2017_Gents March Stableford

Division 1

Pos

1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

Name

Colin TULLOCH

lan CAMPBELL

Charlie SOUTHWELL

Ryan WOOD

Gary MCCLELLAND

Alex MCKENZIE

Gregor CRAM

Andrew CAMPBELL

Mark SOUTHGATE

Keith LIDDLE

Anthony GILHOOLY

Craig MERRYLEES

Peter SCOTT

Steven CAMPBELL

Douglas BRUCE

Bob MACKAY

Jim LENNOX

Alistair STORRIE

Graeme BLOOMER

Gerry DAWSON
Stewart Laird

Gary WILSON

James ARCHIBALD

Thomas DALY

: Stableford
: Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)

(05/03/2017)

Competition Result

Swanston Golf Club

Course

Swanston New
2016 (Yellow)
Swanston New
2016 (Yellow)
Swanston New
2016 (Yellow)
Swanston New
2016 (Yellow)
Swanston New
2016 (Yellow)
Swanston New
2016 (Yellow)
Swanston New
2016 (Yellow)
Swanston New
2016 (Yellow)
Swanston New
2016 (Yellow)
Swanston New
2016 (Yellow)
Swanston New
2016 (Yellow)
Swanston New
2016 (Yellow)
Swanston New
2016 (Yellow)
Swanston New
2016 (Yellow)
Swanston New
2016 (Yellow)
Swanston New
2016 (Yellow)
Swanston New
2016 (Yellow)
Swanston New
2016 (Yellow)
Swanston New
2016 (Yellow)
Swanston New
2016 (Yellow)
Swanston New
2016 (Yellow)
Swanston New
2016 (Yellow)
Swanston New
2016 (Yellow)
Swanston New
2016 (Yellow)

9c

12c

24c

8c

5c

13c

9c

6¢c

6¢c

11c

12¢c

16¢c

9c

14c

13c

19¢c

28c

7c

9c

8c

9c

15¢c

15¢

41

40

40

39

39

39

39

38

38

37

37

36

36

35

35

34

34

34

33

33

33

33

PAR: 68
CSS: N/A

New Exact Comments
6.5

9.3
11.5
235

7.9

5.3
12.6

8.8

6.3

5.6
10.7
12.2
16.4

8.5
14.0
12.5
18.8
28.0

6.9

9.4

8.0

9.2
14.7

15.3
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Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)

Division 1

Pos Name

25  John ELLIOTT

26  Norman Black

27  Duncan COLLINSON

28 Desmond FIELDS

29  Thomas DUFFY

30 lan COWE

31  Bill STRACHAN

32  Sidney HANTON

33  Brian WHERRETT

34  Darron BUCHANAN

35  Eric BATE

36  Andy HUNTER

37  Robert BRAND

38  Philip GORDON

39  Alan TWEEDDALE

40 Alex THORNTON

41  Grant COLLIGAN

42  Darren FOLLETT

43  William FIRTH

44 Andrew DUNLOP

45  Michael THOMSON

46  Dennis THOMSON

47  Ronald ANDERSON

48  Craig LAIRD

49  William
WOODHOUSE

50  Alexander PLANK

51  Peter MCDONALD

Course

Swanston New
2016 (Yellow)
Swanston New
2016 (Yellow)
Swanston New
2016 (Yellow)
Swanston New
2016 (Yellow)
Swanston New
2016 (Yellow)
Swanston New
2016 (Yellow)
Swanston New
2016 (Yellow)
Swanston New
2016 (Yellow)
Swanston New
2016 (Yellow)
Swanston New
2016 (Yellow)
Swanston New
2016 (Yellow)
Swanston New
2016 (Yellow)
Swanston New
2016 (Yellow)
Swanston New
2016 (Yellow)
Swanston New
2016 (Yellow)
Swanston New
2016 (Yellow)
Swanston New
2016 (Yellow)
Swanston New
2016 (Yellow)
Swanston New
2016 (Yellow)
Swanston New
2016 (Yellow)
Swanston New
2016 (Yellow)
Swanston New
2016 (Yellow)
Swanston New
2016 (Yellow)
Swanston New
2016 (Yellow)
Swanston New
2016 (Yellow)
Swanston New
2016 (Yellow)
Swanston New
2016 (Yellow)

Hcp Points
14c 33

9% 32
22¢ 32
19¢ 32
16¢ 31
16¢ 30
19¢ 30
28c 29
22¢ 29

7c 29
12¢ 29

5c 28

9% 28
15¢ 28
16¢ 27
16¢ 27
17c 27
12¢ 27
12¢ 26
13c 26

8c 25
24¢ 24
22c¢ 23
14c 23
23c 20
25¢ 17
13c 17

PAR: 68
CSS: N/A

New Exact Comments

13.8
AWAY
215
19.3
16.1
16.2
18.5
28.0
21.6
6.9
12.0
4.5
9.1
15.0
15.6
16.4
17.3
12.0 Retired-sick
124
13.0
7.7
24.0
21.7
14.0
225
25.3

12.9
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Score Type: Stableford PAR: 68

Course/Tee: Swanston New 2016 (Yellow) CSS: N/A
Division 1
Pos Name Course Hcp Points New Exact Comments

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score
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