

05/03/2017_Gents March Stableford (05/03/2017)

Competition Result

Swanston Golf Club

Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)

PAR: 68
CSS: N/A

Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Course</u>	<u>Hcp</u>	<u>Points</u>	<u>New Exact</u>	<u>Comments</u>
1	Colin TULLOCH	Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)	7c	41	6.5	
2	Ian CAMPBELL	Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)	9c	41	9.3	
3	Charlie SOUTHWELL	Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)	12c	41	11.5	
4	Ryan WOOD	Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)	24c	40	23.5	
5	Gary MCCLELLAND	Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)	8c	40	7.9	
6	Alex MCKENZIE	Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)	5c	39	5.3	
7	Gregor CRAM	Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)	13c	39	12.6	
8	Andrew CAMPBELL	Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)	9c	39	8.8	
9	Mark SOUTHGATE	Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)	6c	39	6.3	
10	Keith LIDDLE	Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)	6c	38	5.6	
11	Anthony GILHOOLY	Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)	11c	38	10.7	
12	Craig MERRYLEES	Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)	12c	37	12.2	
13	Peter SCOTT	Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)	16c	37	16.4	
14	Steven CAMPBELL	Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)	9c	36	8.5	
15	Douglas BRUCE	Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)	14c	36	14.0	
16	Bob MACKAY	Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)	13c	35	12.5	
17	Jim LENNOX	Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)	19c	35	18.8	
18	Alistair STORRIE	Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)	28c	34	28.0	
19	Graeme BLOOMER	Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)	7c	34	6.9	
20	Gerry DAWSON	Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)	9c	34	9.4	
21	Stewart Laird	Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)	8c	33	8.0	
22	Gary WILSON	Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)	9c	33	9.2	
23	James ARCHIBALD	Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)	15c	33	14.7	
24	Thomas DALY	Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)	15c	33	15.3	

Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)

PAR: 68
CSS: N/A

Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Course</u>	<u>Hcp</u>	<u>Points</u>	<u>New Exact</u>	<u>Comments</u>
25	John ELLIOTT	Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)	14c	33	13.8	
26	Norman Black	Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)	9c	32	AWAY	
27	Duncan COLLINSON	Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)	22c	32	21.5	
28	Desmond FIELDS	Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)	19c	32	19.3	
29	Thomas DUFFY	Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)	16c	31	16.1	
30	Ian COWE	Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)	16c	30	16.2	
31	Bill STRACHAN	Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)	19c	30	18.5	
32	Sidney HANTON	Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)	28c	29	28.0	
33	Brian WHERRETT	Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)	22c	29	21.6	
34	Darron BUCHANAN	Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)	7c	29	6.9	
35	Eric BATE	Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)	12c	29	12.0	
36	Andy HUNTER	Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)	5c	28	4.5	
37	Robert BRAND	Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)	9c	28	9.1	
38	Philip GORDON	Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)	15c	28	15.0	
39	Alan TWEEDDALE	Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)	16c	27	15.6	
40	Alex THORNTON	Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)	16c	27	16.4	
41	Grant COLLIGAN	Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)	17c	27	17.3	
42	Darren FOLLETT	Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)	12c	27	12.0	Retired-sick
43	William FIRTH	Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)	12c	26	12.4	
44	Andrew DUNLOP	Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)	13c	26	13.0	
45	Michael THOMSON	Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)	8c	25	7.7	
46	Dennis THOMSON	Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)	24c	24	24.0	
47	Ronald ANDERSON	Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)	22c	23	21.7	
48	Craig LAIRD	Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)	14c	23	14.0	
49	William WOODHOUSE	Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)	23c	20	22.5	
50	Alexander PLANK	Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)	25c	17	25.3	
51	Peter MCDONALD	Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)	13c	17	12.9	

Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Swanston New 2016 (Yellow)

PAR: 68
CSS: N/A

Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Course</u>	<u>Hcp</u>	<u>Points</u>	<u>New Exact</u>	<u>Comments</u>
------------	-------------	---------------	------------	---------------	------------------	-----------------

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score